
PosB Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game D Game 6 Total Average

1B R US S IA

LOTINA Olga 177 236 188 203 20E 201 1214 202,33

S HUBY RE VA Mariia 1E1 237 180 1E2 1E1 240 1231 20D,17

KOR ABLINOVA Nadezda 170 21E 172 177 214 226 1178 1E6,33

MAKAR OVA Daria 163 1ED 170 227 203 181 113E 18E,83

PAR ITS  Dina 1ED 180 2D6 144 216 216 1207 201,17

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

8E6 1067 E66 E43 1033 1064 DE6E 1E8,E7

2B UK R AINE

DIACHE NKO Alla 178 171 222 178 127 1ED 1071 178,D0

ZHUKOVA Aanzhelika 16D 183 16D 1DD 17E 136 E83 163,83

VE LY CHKO Daryna 16E 171 16D 211 117 1E0 1023 170,D0

BOLTOVNINA Olena 1E4 183 166 1E7 183 220 1143 1E0,D0

KOVALCHUK Kateryna 228 1E1 168 236 212 171 1206 201,00

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

E34 8EE 886 E77 818 E12 D426 180,87

3B ITALY

TOR RIS I Giuseppa 184 144 203 1E6 1E3 183 1103 183,83

TIR E LLI Maria 163 173 1D8 168 1D6 181 EEE 166,D0

J E ME J  C laudia 1DD 136 1D1 11E 171 13D 867 144,D0

MAIALE  Anna 1E1 188 167 1DE 212 1E3 1110 18D,00

FODE R A Bendetta 186 17E 143 186 17E 227 1100 183,33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

87E 820 822 828 E11 E1E D17E 172,63

4B GR E E CE

BE R TI Themis 163 211 1EE 178 172 163 1086 181,00

IOANNIDI Christina 171 111 168 12E 14D 1D4 878 146,33

MITS IKA E vangelia 1DD 171 1DE 161 121 1D7 E24 1D4,00

FE R MANI E vgenia 1E1 17E 161 14D 142 1D7 E7D 162,D0

KAR APAS IA Chrysi 174 161 211 182 13E 184 10D1 17D,17

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

8D4 833 8E8 7ED 71E 81D 4E14 163,80

WOME N - TE AM - R esults



PosB Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game D Game 6 Total Average

DB S WE DE N

ULFS PARR E  E va 13D 162 182 137 178 20D EEE 166,D0

DAHLBE R G Ann-Charlotte 170 1D4 1D8 166 1E2 186 1026 342,00

S HADABI Mairi 143 166 170 171 1D6 148 ED4 1DE,00

KAR LS S ON Annelie 137 168 146 1D8 1DE 170 E38 1D6,33

E R IKS S ON Mari 148 14E 1E1 14E 16D 164 E66 161,00

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

733 7EE 847 781 8D0 873 4883 162,77

6B POLAND

MILO Marta 160 14E 146 163 141 138 8E7 14E,D0

KOZLOWS KA Magdalena 14E 131 124 0 0 0 404 134,67

KOCHANIE C  E Relina 16D 14D 140 1DD 13D 180 E20 1D3,33

DABKOWS KA E WA 124 1D0 171 222 203 18E 10DE 176,D0

PALACZ Aleksandra 14E 167 13E 168 166 177 E66 161,00

ZALE WS KA Marta 0 0 0 13D 123 162 420 140,00

747 742 720 843 768 846 4666 1DD,D3

GE R Y OR ULMAZ S emra 1DD 163 163 101 148 18D E1D 1D2,D0

GE R HE R BS T Madita 120 137 13E 137 1D1 1ED 87E 146,D0

GE R R ITTE R  Marina 211 1D2 1ED 201 204 216 117E 1E6,D0

NOR NILS E N Trude 161 174 1E3 142 1E0 186 1046 174,33

NOR LOR E NTZE N Ine 1E4 211 16D 183 1D1 182 1086 181,00

FIN KANTOLA Arja 203 17E 200 183 168 126 10DE 176,D0

FIN R ANTALA S ari 1EE 188 166 182 170 170 107D 17E,17

FIN LINTULA S atu 163 11E 160 1ED 1D2 173 E62 160,33

HUN KOVACS  E va 120 101 117 14D 123 146 7D2 12D,33

HUN R E IDE R  Ilona 130 110 134 132 13D 138 77E 12E,83

NE D DUIVE NVOOR DE N R ia 134 172 1D0 160 130 147 8E3 148,83

NE D KIE BOOM ANNE TTE 1E8 164 171 183 16E 164 104E 174,83

NE D MOITY -LILLUKKA Liisa 14D 164 167 168 136 161 E41 1D6,83

NE D ZOOME R  Anja 1D8 167 1D6 127 106 1E8 E12 1D2,00

ITA CAMPO E liana 173 1D7 163 146 123 144 E06 1D1,00

ICL MAGNUS DOTTIR  R agna Gudrun 206 178 1E6 161 1D4 168 1063 177,17

ICL GOME S  Ana R ita 140 1D4 14E 1DE 164 124 8E0 148,33

ICL OLADOTTIR  Anna Kirstin 1DD 171 1E0 17E 1E3 13E 1027 171,17

LAT OZOLA Ilona 111 173 11E 147 14E 1D0 84E 141,D0

LAT VALDMANE  Anita 182 14D 200 148 12D 202 1002 167,00



PosB Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game D Game 6 Total Average

TUR TAMY URE K E lvan 16E 124 140 118 13E 16E 8DE 143,17

TUR KOR KMAZ Feride 146 171 1D0 1D2 160 1D0 E2E 1D4,83

TUR GULE N Zehra AB 180 126 161 1D6 14E 18E E61 160,17

E S P GONZALE Z AB R osa 118 144 131 14D 21D 1DE E12 1D2,00

UKR TR UBINA Liudmyla 164 13D 1DD 123 184 1E0 ED1 1D8,D0

CZE KLOFACOVA Katerina 166 214 21E 164 18E 1D6 1108 184,67

CZE VOHR YZKOVA Dasa 13E 123 167 1DD 143 161 888 148,00

CZE MALE R OVA Pavlina 1D7 1E7 178 130 178 1E7 1037 172,83

S UI R OS S INI LAE TITIA 134 127 101 140 168 123 7E3 132,17

S UI TAVAGLIONE -R B Vanessa 1E2 171 131 106 204 1E3 EE7 166,17

S UI MACHOUD Rani 131 138 1D7 1E7 142 170 E3D 1DD,83

S UI BUE HLE R  Brigitte 163 17D 1EE 113 146 183 E7E 163,17

GR E TS IONAKA Garyfalia 13E 134 136 210 146 172 E37 1D6,17

E S T LUIK S irie 162 183 20D 174 141 138 1003 167,17

FR A S CE LLIE R  Aurelie 1E2 163 161 22D 170 168 107E 17E,83

R US S HAKHBAZIAN Nadezhda 227 180 21E 1E3 168 188 117D 1ED,83

POL ZALE WS KA Marta 1D8 147 170 0 0 0 47D 1D8,33

POL KOZLOWS KA Magdalena 0 0 0 180 164 112 4D6 1D2,00



COUNTRY GAME  1 GAME  2 GAME  3 S COR E

COUNTRY GAME  1 GAME  2 GAME  3 S COR E

COUNTRY GAME  1 GAME  2 GAME  3 S COR E

13E X

166 2

177 X 2

ITALY 168

UK R AINE

0

116 1

ITALY 1D7 13D

R US S IA 236

R US S IA 162 147 184

166

WOME N - TE AMS  - S E MIFINAL

WOME N - TE AMS  - F INAL

2

1GR E E CE

1D1 22D

127 177



a EDA L S

DhLD

SLL V ER

B RhNZE

B RhNZE

MITS IKA, E vangelia

TS IONAKA, Garyfalia

BOLTOVNINA, Olena

TIR E LLI, MAR IA

J E R NE J , C laudia

CAMPO, E liana

LTA  - LTA LY

TOR R IS I, Giuseppa

TR UBINA, Liudmyia

VE LY CHKO, Daryna

ZHUKOVA, Anzhelika

U YR - U YRA LNE

DRE - DREEC E

DIACHE NKO, Alla

KOVALCHUK, Kateryna

S HUBY R E VA, Mariia

MAIALE , Anna

FODE R A, Benedetta

KOR ABLINOVA, Nadezda

PAR ITS , Dina

S HAKHBAZIAN, Nadezhda

C hU NTRY

RU S  - Russia

NA a E

BE R TI, Themis

LOTINA, Olga

FE R MANI, E vgenia

IOANNIDI, Christina

KAR APAS IA, Chrysi

MAKAR OVA, Daria


